
English 30-1 Part A DIPLOMA Room 205 

English 30-2 Part A DIPLOMA Computer Lab

Accommodated students: Library

9:00 - 3:00 Social Studies 30-1 Part A DIPLOMA Computer Lab

Social Studies 30-2 Part A DIPLOMA Room 205

Accommodated students: Back room of the computer lab

English 10-1

English 10-2

English 20-1

English 20-2

Math 10-3

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

9:00- 3:00 Math 30-2 DIPLOMA

Math 30-1 DIPLOMA

Math 20-1

Science 24 Room 207

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

English 30-1 Part B DIPLOMA

English 30-2 Part B  DIPLOMA

9:00-1:00 Social Studies 20-2

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

Social Studies 30-1 Part B DIPLOMA Computer Lab

Social Studies 30-2 Part B  DIPLOMA Library

9:00-1:00 Science 10 

Social 20-1

9A - Room 203

9C - Room 212

Accommodated students: Computer Lab 

9:00-3:00 Biology 30 DIPLOMA

9:00-1:00 Chemistry 20

Math 10C

9B - 201

9D - 202

Accommodated Students Computer Lab

KAHS FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
January 2023 (Semester 1)

Social Studies PAT

Thursday, January 19

Friday, January 20

Thursday, January 12

Friday, January 13

Gym 

9:00-3:00
Gym

9:00-3:00

Gym

Tuesday, January 24

Monday, January 23

9:00-11:30 Science 9 PAT

Gym

9:00-11:40

Wednesday, January 18

9:00-1:00 Gym

9:00-2:00



9:00-12:00 Chemistry 30 DIPLOMA

9:00 - 1:00 Biology 20 

Social Studies 10-2

9A-  room 201

9B- room 202

9C-  room 203

9D- room 204

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

Physics 30 DIPLOMA

Social Studies 10-1

Accommodated students: Computer Lab 

9A - Room 101

9B - Room 102

9C - Room 103

9D - Room 105

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

test

9:00 - 12:00 ELA 9 Midterm 

Thursday, January 26

9:00-12:00 Math 9 Midterm

Gym

Friday, January 27

Gym

9:00-3:00

Wednesday, January 25


